Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	By	То	
1-2010 PR	LE	R	A RESOLUTION TO ADOPT THE PROPOSED STATEMENT OF PURPOSE FOR THE RULES
			COMMITTEE, PURSUANT TO THE RULES OF PROCEDURE OF THE NASSAU COUNTY
			LEGISLATURE.
2-2010 PR	LE	R	A RESOLUTION TO ADOPT THE PROPOSED RULES OF PROCEDURE OF THE RULES
			COMMITTEE, PURSUANT TO THE RULES OF PROCEDURE OF THE NASSAU COUNTY
			LEGISLATURE.
3-2010 PR	LE	R	A RESOLUTION TO ADOPT THE RULES OF PROCEDURE AND STATEMENTS OF
			PURPOSE OF ALL STANDING COMMITTEES OF THE NASSAU COUNTY LEGISLATURE,
			PURSUANT TO THE RULES OF PROCEDURE OF THE NASSAU COUNTY LEGISLATURE.